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ENDURANCE

Castelsagrat - Castelsagrat (FRA) 27-05-2022 - Ama Elite GP160km :10 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 55.56% Not qualified: 44.44% (including GA (ex LA): 33.33% ME: 00.00% RET:11.11% MISC: 00.00% )
RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

\ 1 | 606 \ 17.258 1 1 07:16:14 = 07:18:25  00:02:11 16.603 -60/60.  16.603 : 00:02:11 00:00:00
VIRGINIE ATGER E. I 2 1 09:39:13 = 09:40:46 = 00:01:33 17.587 “62/54.  17.080 . 00:03:44 = 00:00:00
RAYA DE JALIMA 10 3 1 11:58:49  12:00:55 = 00:02:06 17.973 -59/58  17.368 @ 00:05:50 = 00:00:00
4 1 14:30:01 14:32:07 = 00:02:06 16.187 “61/60.  17.057 @ 00:07:56 = 00:00:00
5 1 16:24:46  16:27:24 = 00:02:38 18.381 -58/56.  17.234 @ 00:10:34 ~ 00:00:00
6 1 18:26:15 = 18:31:20 17.429 "54/54.  17.258 00:00:00

- - Total Riding Time: 09:16:15
2 | 608 \ 17.120 1 2 07:16:46 = 07:18:57  00:02:11 16.521 ~58/58  16.521 @ 00:02:11 00:00:32
BARBARA CHAVARDES E. I 2 2 09:39:21 = 09:41:00 = 00:01:39 17.638 -61/60.  17.062 . 00:03:50 = 00:00:14
AVATAR DU GOLO 12 3 3 11:58:17  12:01:23 = 00:03:06 17.931 -55/60. 17.342 ° 00:06:56 = 00:00:28
Lap / preceding :00:04:29 4 2 14:30:00 14:32:45 = 00:02:45 16.163 64/62: 17.031 : 00:09:41 00:00:38
5 2 16:23:18  16:27:45 = 00:04:27 18.462 “60/64  17.222 © 00:14:08 = 00:00:21
6 2 18:30:44 = 18:43:45 16.442 “59/59°  17.120 00:04:29

- - Total Riding Time: 09:20:44
3 | 602 \ 16.819 1 3 07:17:09 = 07:19:28 = 00:02:19 16.443 "60/64.  16.443 © 00:02:19 = 00:01:03
LAETITIA PEGAZ TOQUET E. I 2 3 09:39:13 = 09:41:56 = 00:02:43 17.567 -57/58  16.986 @ 00:05:02 = 00:01:10
BAYLA D'ALLUECH 11 3 2 11:58:48  12:01:19 = 00:02:31 18.112 “61/63.  17.346 @ 00:07:33 = 00:00:24
Lap / preceding :00:10:04 4 3 14:30:12  14:33:12 = 00:03:00 16.088 -60/60.  17.013 © 00:10:33 = 00:01:05
5 3 16:24:49  16:30:56(2)  00:06:07 17.717 "64/58.  17.110 . 00:16:40 ~ 00:03:32
6 3 18:40:48 = 18:56:46 15.025 '56/62.  16.819 00:14:33

- - SAUVAYRE JEAN-LUC Total Riding Time: 09:30:48
4 | 609 \ 15.863 1 6 07:21:32 = 07:23:23  00:01:51 15.875 64/64  15.875 ' 00:01:51 00:04:58
ELISA SIMON E. I 2 7 09:57:20 = 09:59:48 = 00:02:28 15.462 “62/68  15.666 = 00:04:19 = 00:19:02
CONDOR DE SULEIMAN 10 3 4 12:25:23  12:28:36 = 00:03:13 16.544 59/58  15.948 @ 00:07:32 = 00:27:41
Lap / preceding :00:34:24 4 4 15:03:20  15:05:59 = 00:02:39 15.334 “58/58. 15,790 @ 00:10:11 = 00:33:52
5 4 17:05:38  17:09:07 = 00:03:29 16.408 61/68  15.876 @ 00:13:40 ~ 00:41:43
6 4 19:15:12  19:24:43 15.772 “57/57.  15.863 00:48:57

- - SIMON VIRGINIE FLORENCE Total Riding Time: 10:05:12
5 | 604 \ 15.654 1 7 07:21:30 = 07:23:55 = 00:02:25 15.801 “60/60.  15.801 @ 00:02:25 = 00:05:30
MAY MANIFACIER E. I 2 6 09:57:21 = 09:59:27 = 00:02:06 15.580 60/60 15.690 : 00:04:31 = 00:18:41
DJOBA DE PALMAS 9 3 5 12:25:23  12:28:44 = 00:03:21 16.471 -55/60. 15.942 @ 00:07:52 = 00:27:49
Lap / preceding :00:08:03 4 5 15:03:50  15:11:02(2) . 00:07:12 14,718 “55/60.  15.617 @ 00:15:04 = 00:38:55
5 5 17:06:19 ~ 17:09:36 = 00:03:17 17.501 “59/68  15.861 @ 00:18:21 00:42:12
6 5 19:23:15 = 19:30:21 14.346 58/58  15.654 00:57:00

- - Total Riding Time: 10:13:15
0 | 600 \ GA 1 9 07:26:11 = 07:28:31 00:02:20 15.188 -59/56.  15.188 @ 00:02:20 = 00:10:06
CLEMENTINE CHAUD E. I 2 9 10:03:59 ~ 10:06:23 = 00:02:24 15.272 “60/60.  15.230 . 00:04:44 = 00:25:37
COLIBRI DARTAGNAN 10 3 6 12:38:55  12:42:27 @ 00:03:32 15.508 60/56  15.321  00:08:16 = 00:41:32
Lap / preceding :21:38:37 4 GA 15:18:07 15:21:52 00:03:45 15.073 56/56: 15.259 : 00:12:01 00:49:45

- - Total Riding Time: 07:51:52
0 | 601 \ RET 1 4 07:10:44  07:20:39(2)  00:09:55 16.268 ~55/56.  16.268 @ 00:09:55 = 00:02:14
JULIA MONTAGNE E. I 2 4 09:33:57  09:42:12(2) 00:08:15 17.725 “60/60.  16.965 @ 00:18:10 = 00:01:26
MICHTO DU LAURAGAIS 11 3 RET  12:13:15  12:19:47 = 00:06:32 15.308 -64/64. 16.374 = 00:24:42 = 00:18:52

Lap / preceding :21:37:55

- - LANCE FRANCK Total Riding Time: 05:29:47
0 | 603 \ GA 1 5 07:21:27 = 07:23:05 = 00:01:38 15.917 “64/60. 15.917 @ 00:01:38 = 00:04:40
JULIEN LAFAURE E. I 2 5 09:57:20 = 09:59:11 00:01:51 15.504 “60/60.  15.708 @ 00:03:29 = 00:18:25
CHEBA CABIRAT 10 3 GA 12:25:25  12:27:40 = 00:02:15 16.592 “63/60.  15.992 @ 00:05:44 = 00:26:45

Lap / preceding :00:07:53
Total Riding Time: 05:37:40

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD
0o | 605 | GA 1 8  07:21:35  07:23:57  00:02:22  15.796 62/64 15796 00:02:22  00:05:32

ALLAN LEON Il 2 8  09:57:24  10:02:02  00:04:38 15244 59/58 15515 00:07:00  00:21:16
DIYANA AL HFIFA 9 3  GA 12:40:17 15222 64/68 15416  00:09:15  00:39:22

Lap / preceding :00:12:37
- - CHASSAGNEUX JULIANE
0 [ 607 | wp
LOUNA SCHUITEN = N
SABAH DU COURTISOT 16
Lap / preceding :18:09:43
- - BRANLY BRIGITTE

Total Riding Time: 05:50:17

Total Riding Time:

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, Cl=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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